
Date Day 9:30am - 2:30pm 9:30am - 11:30am 10:30am - 2:30pm 11:30am - 2:30pm

3/03/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

4/03/2016 Friday Barbara Byrne Linda Stormonth Elizabeth  Akoi Cathie Morton

7/03/2016 Monday Marcia Kennedy/Teresa McCrone

8/03/2016 Tuesday Jo Dean

9/03/2016 Wednesday Bern Carroll Paula Cotterill

10/03/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin Helen Lucas

11/03/2016 Friday Sally AnnLeary/Elizabeth Akoi

14/03/2016 Monday Jo Carroll Liz Grant Wendy Mannell/Robyn Kendall

15/03/2016 Tuesday help wanted

16/03/2016 Wednesday Carol Cotter Fiona Smith

17/03/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin Renae Hunt

18/03/2016 Friday Elizabeth Akoi Cathy Salmon Karen Garnsey

21/03/2016 Monday Carmen Coates 

22/03/2016 Tuesday help wanted

23/03/2016 Wednesday Melissa McDevitt Kerry Ann Loy

24/03/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

25/03/2016 Friday Easter

28/03/2016 Monday Easter

Date Day 9:30am - 2:30pm 9:30am - 11:30am 10:30am - 2:30pm 11:30am - 2:30pm

29/03/2016 Tuesday help wanted

30/03/2016 Wednesday Carol Cotter

31/03/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin

1/04/2016 Friday Barbara Byrne Linda Stormonth Elizabeth Akoi Cathie Morton

4/04/2016 Monday Marcia Kennedy/Teresa McCrone

5/04/2016 Tuesday Tracey McLeod

6/04/2016 Wednesday help wanted

7/04/2016 Thursday Sharon Tonkin
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